
Dear University 
 
NATS 2015 Early Career opportunities are currently open for applications! This year we have 7 
Industrial Placement opportunities and 1 Direct Entry Graduate opportunity available to students.  
 
Industrial Placements 
 
Our Industrial Placements are designed for students in their second year of university, who are 
looking for a 12 month sandwich year opportunity; this year we have 6 placement opportunities for 
students in the following specialisms:  
 

 Supply Chain Management 

 Safety 

 Training Delivery Support (Business Studies) 

 Information Solutions 

 Operational Analysis  

 Engineering  

 Training Design 

Direct Entry Graduates 
 
Our Graduate position is available to students coming to the end of their degree. The placement will 
be within our Engineering department and students will join our two-year, graduate programme, 
which provides a clear route for progression and development, via a mix of on-the-job training and 
classroom tuition.  
 
Full information on the positions available can be found below, we would appreciate it if you could 
forward the details to the relevant faculties and students looking for a 2014-15 employment 
opportunity.  
 

Busines
s Area 

Pr
og
ra
m 

Salary J
o
b 
R
ef 

Scheme name  Closing 
Date 

External application Links 

Engine
ering 

DE
GS 

£24,66
0.00 - 
£26,20
1.25  

3
6
6
B
R 

Direct Entry Graduate 
- Engineering 

9th 
January 
2015 

https://krb-
sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo
bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit
eid=5723&jobid=733815 

Trainin
g 

IP £16,44
0 

3
6
9
B
R 

Industrial Placement - 
Training Delivery 
Support (Business 
Studies)  

31st 
Decem
ber 
2014 

https://krb-
sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo
bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit
eid=5723&jobid=734510 

Engine
ering 

IP £16,44
0 

3
6
7
B
R 

Industrial Placement - 
Engineering 

9th 
January 
2015 

https://krb-
sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo
bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit
eid=5723&jobid=733817 

OCIO IP £16,44 3 Industrial Placement – 14th https://krb-

https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=733815
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=733815
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=733815
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=733815
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734510
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734510
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734510
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734510
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=733817
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=733817
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=733817
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=733817
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734531


0 7
0
B
R 

OCIO (Office of the 
Chief Information 
Officer) 

Novem
ber 
2014 

sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo
bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit
eid=5723&jobid=734531 

Operati
onal 
Analysi
s 

IP £16,44
0 

3
7
3
B
R 

Industrial Placement  - 
Operational Analysis 

30th 
Novem
ber 
2014 

https://krb-
sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo
bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit
eid=5723&jobid=735963 

Safety 
Directo
rate 

IP £16,44
0 

3
7
1
B
R 

Industrial Placement - 
Safety 

31st 
Decem
ber 
2014 

https://krb-
sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo
bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit
eid=5723&jobid=734739 

Supply 
Chain 

IP £16,44
0 

3
6
8
B
R 

Industrial Placement - 
Supply Chain 
Management 

30th 
Novem
ber 
2014 

https://krb-
sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo
bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit
eid=5723&jobid=734301 

Trainin
g and 
Simulat
ion 

IP £16,44
0 

4
3
3
B
R 

Industrial Placement- 
Training Design 

12th 
Decem
ber 
2014 

https://krb-
sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo
bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit
eid=5723&jobid=751197 

 
 

Kind regards 

 

 

 

Talent Acquisition Team  
 

4000 Parkway, Whiteley, 
Fareham, Hants PO15 7FL 
www.nats.co.uk  
 

     
Read our Blog http://nats.aero/blog/ 
 

 

https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734531
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734531
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734531
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=735963
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=735963
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=735963
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=735963
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734739
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734739
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734739
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734739
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734301
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734301
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734301
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=734301
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=751197
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=751197
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=751197
https://krb-sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jobdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&siteid=5723&jobid=751197
http://www.nats.co.uk/
http://nats.aero/blog/
http://www.facebook.com/NATScareers?ref=hl
http://www.linkedin.com/company/nats/careers
https://mobile.twitter.com/NATSCareers?p=s
http://www.youtube.com/user/NATSATCO1
http://vimeo.com/natsaero

