## **Dear University**

NATS 2015 Early Career opportunities are currently open for applications! This year we have 7 Industrial Placement opportunities and 1 Direct Entry Graduate opportunity available to students.

## **Industrial Placements**

Our Industrial Placements are designed for students in their second year of university, who are looking for a 12 month sandwich year opportunity; this year we have 6 placement opportunities for students in the following specialisms:

- Supply Chain Management
- > Safety
- Training Delivery Support (Business Studies)
- Information Solutions
- > Operational Analysis
- > Engineering
- Training Design

## **Direct Entry Graduates**

Our Graduate position is available to students coming to the end of their degree. The placement will be within our Engineering department and students will join our two-year, graduate programme, which provides a clear route for progression and development, via a mix of on-the-job training and classroom tuition.

Full information on the positions available can be found below, we would appreciate it if you could forward the details to the relevant faculties and students looking for a 2014-15 employment opportunity.

Busines s Area	Pr og ra m	Salary	J O b R ef	Scheme name	Closing Date	External application Links
Engine ering	DE GS	£24,66 0.00 - £26,20 1.25	3 6 6 B R	Direct Entry Graduate - Engineering	9th January 2015	https://krb- sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit eid=5723&jobid=733815
Trainin g	IP	£16,44 0	3 6 9 B R	Industrial Placement - Training Delivery Support (Business Studies)	31st Decem ber 2014	https://krb- sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit eid=5723&jobid=734510
Engine ering	IP	£16,44 0	3 6 7 B R	Industrial Placement - Engineering	9th January 2015	https://krb- sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit eid=5723&jobid=733817
OCIO	IP	£16,44	3	Industrial Placement –	14th	https://krb-

		0	7 0 B R	OCIO (Office of the Chief Information Officer)	Novem ber 2014	sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit eid=5723&jobid=734531
Operati onal Analysi s	IP	£16,44 0	3 7 3 B R	Industrial Placement - Operational Analysis	30th Novem ber 2014	https://krb- sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit eid=5723&jobid=735963
Safety Directo rate	IP	£16,44 0	3 7 1 B R	Industrial Placement - Safety	31st Decem ber 2014	<u>https://krb-</u> <u>sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo</u> <u>bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&amp;sit</u> <u>eid=5723&amp;jobid=734739</u>
Supply Chain	IP	£16,44 0	3 6 8 B R	Industrial Placement - Supply Chain Management	30th Novem ber 2014	https://krb- sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit eid=5723&jobid=734301
Trainin g and Simulat ion	IP	£16,44 0	4 3 3 B R	Industrial Placement- Training Design	12th Decem ber 2014	https://krb- sjobs.brassring.com/tgwebhost/jo bdetails.aspx?partnerid=30041&sit eid=5723&jobid=751197

Kind regards



Talent Acquisition Team

4000 Parkway, Whiteley, Fareham, Hants PO15 7FL www.nats.co.uk

